DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 16.23

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 18.55

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 100.00

DOOR DELIVERY 300.00

DISCOUNT -43.28

TOTAL FREIGHT 871.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 104.52

Grand Total 976.00

Rupees :  Nine Hundred Seventy Six   Only

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

PONDICHERRY THIRUBHUVANAI (PDTB)

SALEM HUB (SLHB)

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

34AAJCS0953J1Z7

INVOICE NO. 45 VALUE 5303.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.